Lin
ea
r S
ta
ge
s
WORLD HEADQUARTERS:  Aerotech, Inc., 101 Zeta Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15238, USA  +1-412-963-7470  Fax: +1-412-963-7459
Aerotech Ltd., Jupiter House, Calleva Park, Aldermaston, Berkshire RG7 8NN, UK  +44-118-9409400  Fax: +44-118-9409401

Aerotech GmbH, Südwestpark 90, 90449 Nürnberg, Germany  +49-911-9679370  Fax: +49-911-96793720
ALS130 Series ORDERING INFORMATION
ALS130 Series Linear Motor Stage
ALS130-025 25 mm (1 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
ALS130-050 50 mm (2 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
ALS130-100 100 mm (4 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
ALS130-150 150 mm (6 in) travel stage with linear motor and limits
Encoder
-LTAS Linear encoder for ALS130 with amplified sine output 1 Vpp (20 µm signal period); requires external multiplier
-LTX5 Linear encoder for ALS130 with 1.0 µm digital TTL output
-LTX50 Linear encoder for ALS130 with 0.1 µm digital TTL output